附件2
鸡西市中小学音乐教师基本功比赛报名表
县（市、区）：             填表人：           电话：
	序号
	姓名
	性别
	学   校
	教龄
	联系电话
	

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	



注：请各县（市、区）音乐教研员填写报名表后于2019年6月14日前发至邮箱：2689759432@qq.com




